Ltd.
A Med ia  Wiza rd  Modu l e
Simply UnbeatableLtd.
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX fully redundant converter
Dual copper, dual fiber any-to-any redundancy
Fast redundancy switching time
Full SNMP management (and manual setup)
MM up to 6Km; SM up to 100Km; Single Fiber up to 50Km

Storage: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Humidity: 10% to 90% non-condensing
Ordering Information
WIZ-221 M/[x] Redundant 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX enhanced converter 2x RJ45, 2xF/O (MM, 1310nm, 0-6Km,[x])
WIZ-221[Sn]/[x] Redundant 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX enhanced converter 2x RJ45, 2xF/O (SM, [Sn],[x])
WIZ-221/SF/[Sn]/[x]† Redundant 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX enhanced converter 2x RJ45, 2x F/O [Sn],[x])
WIZ-221/- - - - -/P PFN (Power Fallure Notification) add-on feature
NOTE: For other F/O interfaces, please contact WizLAN Sales.
Terminology
M Multimode 1310nm 0-6Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: ST, SC, VF-45, MT-RJ, or LC
[Sn]=S Singlemode 1310nm, 18 dB, 0-30Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC, ST, MT-RJ , LC
[Sn]=S1 Singlemode 1310nm, 30dB, 10-50Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC, ST, LC
[Sn]=S2 Singlemode 1550nm, 34dB, 40-100Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
†Single Fiber (dual wavelength, works in pairs). type A: TX-1550nm and RX-1310nm, type-B: TX-1310nm and RX-1550nm
SF-A/[Sn]=S Single Fiber SM A-1550/1310nm, 18dB, 0-20Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
SF-B/[Sn]=S Single Fiber SM B-1310/1550nm, 18dB, 0-20Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
SF-A/[Sn]=S1 Single Fiber SM A-1550/1310nm, 31dB, 10-50Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
SF-B/[Sn]=S1 Single Fiber SM B-1310/1550nm, 31dB, 10-50Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
WIZ-2016A with
1 x WIZ-NMS/A
2 x WIZ-221
1 x WIZ-212
2 x WIZ-211
11 x WIZ-100
Fibers in
redundant route
Redundant Network
WIZ-2001M